Number of cards :

18

001
002
003
004
005
006

Bulbasaur
Oddish
Chikorita
Charmander
Vulpix
Cyndaquil

A

McDonald's Pokémon-e Minimum Pack
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007
008
009
010
011
012

Squirtle
Totodile
Marill
Pikachu
Chinchou

Mareep

NN TN TN NN

013
014
015
016
017
018

Abra
Slowpoke
Natu
Sandshrew
Phanpy

Larvitar
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Pokecardex



